
5TH SUNDAY IN LENT
Mass on Zoom & in person

Sun. Apr. 6 ~ 5:00 PM ET 
Theme: righteousness & mercy

COME JOURNEY THROUGH LENT WITH US AS WE EXPLORE 

Everything in Between: Meeting God in the Midst of Extremes

The BeLoved Community meets at the Presbyterian Church in Sudbury (PCIS),
330 Concord Rd, Sudbury. We will join PCIS’ Community in prayer this Lent.

Register at www.revandreagrace.com/beloved

ASH WEDNESDAY WITH PCIS
Prayer Service on Zoom & in person
Wed. Mar. 5  ~ 7:00 PM ET 
Theme: intention & action 

1ST SUNDAY IN LENT
35 Minute Prayer Service on Zoom 
Sun. March 9 ~ 5:00 - 5:35 PM ET 
Theme: stranger & neighbor

2ND SUNDAY IN LENT
35 Minute Prayer Service on Zoom
Sun. March 16 ~ 5:00 - 5:35 PM ET
Theme: faith & works

Hybrid Mass in Sudbury & Zoom
Sun. Mar. 3 ~ 4:00 - 5:00 PM ET  
Theme: rest & growth

3RD SUNDAY IN LENT

PALM SUNDAY WITH PCIS
Prayer Service on Zoom & in person

Sun. Apr. 13  ~ 10:30 AM ET 
Theme: shouting & silence

HOLY THURSDAY WITH PCIS

Mass on Zoom & in person
Thur. Apr. 16 ~ 7:00 PM ET

Theme: power & humility 

GOOD FRIDAY 
Prayer Service on Zoom

Fri. Apr. 17 ~ 7:00 PM ET
Theme: acceptance & resistance

EASTER VIGIL
Prayer Service on Zoom & in person

Sat. Apr. 19 ~ 7:00 - 8:30 PM ET 

35 Minute Prayer Service on Zoom
Sun. Mar. 30 ~ 5:00 - 5:35 PM ET 
Theme: lost & found

4TH SUNDAY IN LENT

35 Minute Prayer Service on Zoom
Sun. Mar. 23 ~ 5:00 - 5:35 PM ET 
Theme: rest & growth

3RD SUNDAY IN LENT

The PCIS Community invites us to Worship every Sunday at 10:30 AM


